MeOS 2025-02-02 15:34:36, 1 Sort 16,5 km, (1/2)

Resultater — Nordkredsens Vinterlang 02.02.25

2025-02-02

1 Sort 16,5 km

1.

Henrik Markvardsen

2. Bjarke Refslund
3. Michael Helberg Martinsen
4 Silas Troldtoft Johansen
Flemming J.Adamsson
Jacob Klzerke Mikkelsen
2 Sort 12,5 km
1.  Tue Lassen
2. Andreas Bagger Hagner
3. Thorkild Jensen
4. Henrik Tinggaard Andersen
5. Michael Filyo
6. Morten Kjeer
7.  Frederik Hgjholt Andersen
8. Carsten Lind
9. Torben Kragh
10. Jegrgen QOstergaard
11. Kenn Heldgaard Kristensen
12. Arne Kristensen
13. Poul Henning Poulsen
14. Runa Ulsge
15. Leif Skovgaard Knudsen
Kent Kragh
Ebbe Magller Nielsen
Kjeld Froberg
Sgren Andersen
3 Sort 9,5 km
1. Jan Thomsen
2. Jimmi Olsen
3. Kell Sgnnichsen
4. Anette Bagger Serensen
5. PerBavne
6. Mette Filskov
7. Steffen AIm
8. Klaus Lyngby
9. Anette Pind
10. Leif E. Larsen
11. Erik Ljungdahl
12. Tove Jakobsen
13. Inger Lise Simonsen
14. Tine Meyhoff Petersen

Nellie Veje

Annelli Sandbaek
Dorte Filskov
Mogens Hagner
Morten Pedersen
Peter Kilden Jensen

(6/6)

THOK

OK Pan
SOK

OK Pan
Silkeborg OK
Horsens OK

(19/19)
Silkeborg OK
Silkeborg OK
Randers OK
1900 Orientering
Silkeborg OK
Silkeborg OK
OK Pan

OK FROS

OK Pan
Mariager Fjord OK
Herning OK
Herlufsholm OK
THOK

OKR

Faaborg OK

OK Pan

OK Pan

OK Pan

Herning OK

(20 / 20)

OK Pan
Viborg OK
OK Pan
Silkeborg OK
IF Fly Karup IFK
OK Sorg
Nordvest OK
OK GORM
Silkeborg OK
THOK
Faaborg OK
Silkeborg OK
Silkeborg OK
Herlufsholm OK
OK GORM
OK Pan
Aalborg OK
Silkeborg OK
OK Pan

OK Pan

Tid
2:00:49
2:02:58
2:15:04
2:18:35
Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid
1:14:44
1:29:01
1:41:43
1:49:01
1:49:18
1:53:42
1:54:08
1:56:31
1:57:45
1:58:01
1:59:48
2:00:45
2:21:43
2:47:49
3:27:41
Fejlklip
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid
1:23:40
1:23:43
1:32:15
1:39:43
1:40:49
1:50:35
1:51:16
1:52:12
1:53:57
1:55:58
2:08:38
2:20:17
2:20:19
2:21:53
Fejlklip
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet

Efter

+2:09
+14:15
+17:46

Efter

+14:17
+26:59
+34:17
+34:34
+38:58
+39:24
+41:47
+43:01
+43:17
+45:04
+46:01
+1:06:59
+1:33:05
+2:12:57

Efter

+0:03

+8:35

+16:03
+17:09
+26:55
+27:36
+28:32
+30:17
+32:18
+44:58
+56:37
+56:39
+58:13

Tidstab
0:00
0:00
14:07
9:02

Tidstab
0:00
0:00
6:52
9:47
4:22
7:51
5:18
1:26
4:18
8:43
4:22
4:23
3:53
12:50
15:15

Tidstab
1:04
1:04
3:26
5:14
1:55
8:14
8:03
3:07
6:50
0:00
717
15:39
17:44
20:13



4 Sort 6,5 km

Kent Lodberg

Jess Rasmussen
Karoline Fonager Ulsge Johansen
Jargen Munster-Swendsen
Britt Hermanrud

Stig Barrett

Soeren Bak

Dorte Jenny Bak

Birgitte Halle

Finn Simensen

Lucia Aagaard

Kaj Kaspersen

Helena Kjer Christensen
Ulla Kjer

Hyben Packnes

Rune Packnes

Finn Harup Nielsen
Vagn Pedersen

Carl Malling

Helle Nikkel

Gert Kristensen

Birgitte Bach

Kaj Jansson

Maria Hallberg

Peter Feilberg Schjgdt
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5 Sort 3,5 km

Thomas Aagaard Nielsen
Max Hansen

Jakob Holm

Lisbet Nielsen

Ann Dorrit Hansen
Bjarne Christensen
Jjvind Bragger

Svend Erik Skovsgaard

S e

(25 / 25)

OK Pan

Viborg OK
Lyngby OK
Silkeborg OK
Silkeborg OK
Viborg OK
Aalborg OK
Aalborg OK
1900 Orientering
OK Pan

Herning OK
Herning OK

OK Pan

OK Pan

Esby

Esby

OK Vendelboerne
1900 Orientering
Randers OK
Viborg OK
Randers OK
Viborg OK
Randers OK
Horsens OK

OK Pan

(81/8)

Randers OK

OK Djurs

OK Pan

OK Vendelboerne
OK Djurs
Silkeborg OK
1900 Orientering
Viborg OK

MeOS 2025-02-02 15:34:36, 4 Sort 6,5 km, (2/2)

Tid
1:17:48
1:18:20
1:18:23
1:19:36
1:24:12
1:29:25
1:29:27
1:29:29
1:29:32
1:29:39
1:29:43
1:29:50
1:35:04
1:35:06
1:36:37
1:36:39
1:45:13
1:46:35
1:46:56
1:47:00
1:55:03
Fejlklip
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid
53:39
53:44
53:49
57:31
58:58
1:01:18
Fejlklip
Ej startet

Efter

+0:32

+0:35

+1:48

+6:24

+11:37
+11:39
+11:41
+11:44
+11:51
+11:55
+12:02
+17:16
+17:18
+18:49
+18:51
+27:25
+28:47
+29:08
+29:12
+37:15

Efter

+0:05
+0:10
+3:52
+5:19
+7:39

Tidstab
1:01
0:00
3:12
2:24
9:13
2:46
6:07
5:40
13:16
2:40
0:00
0:00
2:41
6:01
10:50
10:45
6:32
13:49
13:43
7:08
17:03

Tidstab
5:03
2:05
2:42
3:20
4:08
2:13



